
DATE DAY PERFORMER LOCATION / VENUE DATE DAY PERFORMER LOCATION / VENUE

1-Apr Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek 1-Aug Thu SOLO (Acoustic) The Currant Bistro, Belltown
3-Apr Wed SOLO (Acoustic) Bits, Mukilteo 2-Aug Fri TRUE ROMANS Salish Sea Brewery, Edmonds
4-Apr Thu SOLO (Acoustic) The Currant Bistro, Belltown 3-Aug Sat BLUE WAVE BAND Private Event, Mt Vernon
5-Apr Fri TRUE ROMANS Engels Pub, Edmonds 5-Aug Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek
6-Apr Sat HIGH CHEESE BAND Murphys Pub, Wallingford 8-Aug Thu SOLO (Acoustic) The Currant Bistro, Belltown
7-Apr Sun KINGS OF HOLLYWOOD Tulalip Casino, Marysville 10-Aug Sat BLUE WAVE BAND Private Event, Cle Elum
8-Apr Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek 12-Aug Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek

11-Apr Thu SOLO (Acoustic) The Currant Bistro, Belltown 15-Aug Thu KINGS OF HOLLYWOOD Quil Ceda Creek Casino, Marysville
12-Apr Fri SOLO (Acoustic) West Seattle Brewery 18-Aug Sun TRUE ROMANS Salish Sea Brewery, Edmonds
13-Apr Sat TRUE ROMANS 3 of Cups Winery, Woodenville 19-Aug Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek
15-Apr Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek 22-Aug Thu SOLO (Acoustic) The Currant Bistro, Belltown
17-Apr Wed SOLO (Acoustic) Bits, Mukilteo 23-Aug Fri TRUE ROMANS Bakes Place, Bellevue
18-Apr Thu SOLO (Acoustic) The Currant Bistro, Belltown 24-Aug Sat BLUE WAVE BAND Private Event
19-Apr Fri ROCKARAOKE Private Event, Olympia 25-Aug Sun SOLO (Acoustic) Salish Sea Brewery, Edmonds
22-Apr Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek 26-Aug Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek
24-Apr Wed ROCKARAOKE Jazzbones, Tacoma 29-Aug Thu SOLO (Acoustic) The Currant Bistro, Belltown

1-May Wed SOLO (Acoustic) Bits, Mukilteo 1-Sep Sun BLUE WAVE BAND Private Event, Seattle
2-May Thu SOLO (Acoustic) The Currant Bistro, Belltown 2-Sep Mon TRUE ROMANS Freedom Fest, Ebey Island
3-May Fri TRUE ROMANS Bakes Place, Bellevue 5-Sep Thu SOLO (Acoustic) The Currant Bistro, Belltown
4-May Sat GEORGE FEST Bing Theater, Spokane 7-Sep Sat BLUE WAVE BAND Private Event, Seattle
6-May Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek 9-Sep Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek
9-May Thu SOLO (Acoustic) The Currant Bistro, Belltown 12-Sep Thu SOLO (Acoustic) The Currant Bistro, Belltown

10-May Fri TRUE ROMANS Murphys Pub, Wallingford 14-Sep Sat BLUE WAVE BAND Private Event, Friday Harbor
11-May Sat BLUE WAVE BAND Private Event, Lake Chelan 16-Sep Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek
13-May Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek 19-Sep Thu SOLO (Acoustic) The Currant Bistro, Belltown
15-May Wed SOLO (Acoustic) Bits, Mukilteo 21-Sep Sat TRUE ROMANS Private Event
16-May Thu SOLO (Acoustic) The Currant Bistro, Belltown 23-Sep Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek
20-May Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek 26-Sep Thu SOLO (Acoustic) The Currant Bistro, Belltown
22-May Wed Jam Night - Special Guest Madison Pub, Everett 28-Sep Sat BLUE WAVE BAND Private Event
23-May Thu SOLO (Acoustic) The Currant Bistro, Belltown 30-Sep Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek
27-May Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek
29-May Wed SOLO (Acoustic) Bits, Mukilteo 3-Oct Thu SOLO (Acoustic) The Currant Bistro, Belltown
30-May Thu SOLO (Acoustic) The Currant Bistro, Belltown 7-Oct Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek

10-Oct Thu SOLO (Acoustic) The Currant Bistro, Belltown
1-Jun Sat BLUE WAVE BAND Private Event, Coeur d'Alene, ID 14-Oct Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek
3-Jun Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek 17-Oct Thu SOLO (Acoustic) The Currant Bistro, Belltown
6-Jun Thu SOLO (Acoustic) The Currant Bistro, Belltown 18-Oct Fri TRUE ROMANS Bakes Place, Bellevue
7-Jun Fri BLUE WAVE BAND Private Event, Coeur d'Alene, ID 21-Oct Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek
9-Jun Sun BLUE WAVE BAND Private Event, Woodinville 24-Oct Thu SOLO (Acoustic) The Currant Bistro, Belltown

10-Jun Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek 25-Oct Fri TRUE ROMANS Elmers, Burien
12-Jun Wed SOLO (Acoustic) Bits, Mukilteo 28-Oct Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek
13-Jun Thu SOLO (Acoustic) The Currant Bistro, Belltown 31-Oct Thu SOLO (Acoustic) The Currant Bistro, Belltown
14-Jun Fri TRUE ROMANS Bakes Place, Bellevue
15-Jun Sat BLUE WAVE BAND Private Event, Seattle 4-Nov Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek
17-Jun Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek 7-Jan Sun SOLO (Acoustic) The Currant Bistro, Belltown
18-Jun Tue SOLO (Acoustic) Private Event 10-Nov Sun KINGS OF HOLLYWOOD Tulalip Casino, Marysville
20-Jun Thu SOLO (Acoustic) The Currant Bistro, Belltown 11-Nov Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek
22-Jun Sat BLUE WAVE BAND Private Event, Seattle 14-Nov Thu SOLO (Acoustic) The Currant Bistro, Belltown
23-Jun Sun TRUE ROMANS Remlinger Farms, Carnation 18-Nov Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek
24-Jun Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek 21-Nov Thu SOLO (Acoustic) The Currant Bistro, Belltown
26-Jun Wed SOLO (Acoustic) Bits, Mukilteo 25-Nov Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek
27-Jun Thu SOLO (Acoustic) The Currant Bistro, Belltown
28-Jun Fri BLUE WAVE BAND Private Event, Seattle 2-Dec Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek
29-Jun Sat BLUE WAVE BAND Private Event, Seattle 5-Dec Thu SOLO (Acoustic) The Currant Bistro, Belltown
30-Jun Sun SOLO (Acoustic) Salish Sea Brewery, Edmonds 9-Dec Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek
30-Jun Sun SOLO (Acoustic) Oxford Saloon, Snohomish 12-Dec Thu SOLO (Acoustic) The Currant Bistro, Belltown

15-Dec Sun KINGS OF HOLLYWOOD Tulalip Casino, Marysville
1-Jul Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek 16-Dec Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek
4-Jul Thu SOLO (Acoustic) Private Event 19-Dec Thu SOLO (Acoustic) The Currant Bistro, Belltown
5-Jul Fri TRUE ROMANS Oxford Saloon, Snohomish 23-Dec Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek
6-Jul Sat BLUE WAVE BAND Private Event, Snohomish 26-Dec Thu SOLO (Acoustic) The Currant Bistro, Belltown
8-Jul Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek 30-Dec Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek

11-Jul Thu SOLO (Acoustic) The Currant Bistro, Belltown 31-Dec Tue TRUE ROMANS Private Event, Shelton
13-Jul Sat BLUE WAVE BAND Private Event, Snoqualmie
14-Jul Sun BLUE WAVE BAND Private Event, Blaine
15-Jul Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek
16-Jul Tue KINGS OF HOLLYWOOD Trilogy, Redmond Ridge
18-Jul Thu SOLO (Acoustic) The Currant Bistro, Belltown
20-Jul Sat TRUE ROMANS Private Event
22-Jul Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek
24-Jul Wed SOLO (Acoustic) Oxford Saloon, Snohomish
25-Jul Thu SOLO (Acoustic) The Currant Bistro, Belltown
27-Jul Sat BLUE WAVE BAND Private Event, Snohomish
29-Jul Mon Open Mic Peabos, Mill Creek

JUSTIN KAUSAL-HAYES
Show Calendar & Availability
Last Update: 3/31/24 - Changes noted in BLUE
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